The Moniteur Sentinel VPT is available with an
electronic cycle counter that automatically detects
when the switches are tripped under power. It has
been designed for applications requiring precise
monitoring of valve cycle life.
* - no special control system or
programming is required
- counter cannot be reset

* Stealth monitoring of problem valves or
applications
Intelligent Part Number System
Moniteur
Intelligent Part Number System
* - FLAT COVER DIMENSION
Dimensions
** - LONG NAMUR = 1.28"
B
5/16-18 (4X)
3/4 NPT
2.72
O
P
E
N
6.56
A
2.25
SQ. BOLT PATTERN6.00
3.98
1.13*
A 0.156 0.249
B 0.62** 0.53
NAMUR STD.
Top View Side View
N
E
P
O
M BYA 0211- RTC-
Series Cover Moniteur Bearing Shaft Switch Quantity Conduit Counter
Base unit includes: Counter (2) 15 A Mechanical SPDT Switches
Bronze bearings and
(2) ¾" NPT conduit entries
Module
Black / Yellow indicator Standard shaft (.249" flats)
Aluminum Enclosure
Description
Switch Quantity
Conduit
Options
Bifurcated TTL
Non-Contact
(2) F ¾" NPT
(3) F ¾ NPT
(2) F ¾" + (1) F ½” NPT
Counter Module
Rhodium TTL 1A
SPDT Non-
Contact
(1) M ¾" + (1) F ½” NPT
"
Description
Series: Sentinel
Cover
Moniteur
With Moniteur
Flat Cover
Black / Yellow
No Indicator
3-Way Path O,T, F
4-Way Path
180 degree T port
120 degree
Green / Red
Red / Green